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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic preparation
97% 96% Washington Elementary

School District

District Climate
92% 89% Washington Elementary

School District

Parent engagement
98% 97% Washington Elementary

School District

Safety and behavior
86% 85%

WashingtonWa�

            







Academic preparation

Your average

97%
157 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 97%

Q.1: My child is being prepared to do well in the next
grade level.

Strongly Agree 60% 94

Agree 32% 50

Disagree 1% 2

Strongly Disagree 1% 2

Neutral 6% 9
Favorable: 97%

Q.2: My child is receiving effective instruction.

Strongly Agree 56% 88

Agree 33% 52

Disagree 2% 3

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 8% 13

Favorable: 98%

Q.3: Teachers demonstrate that they believe my child
can be successful.

Strongly Agree 68% 107

Agree 24% 38

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 1% 2

Neutral 6% 9

Favorable: 97%

Q.4: Teachers give me specific information about how
to help my child do well in school.

Strongly Agree 54% 85

Agree 31% 48

Disagree 2% 3

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 12% 19
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District Climate

Your average

92%
157 responses

District average: 89% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 94%

Q.1: How valuable is the communication from the
district office?

Extremely Valuable 38% 59

Quite Valuable 38% 59

Somewhat Valuable 5% 7

Not Valuable At All 1% 1

Neutral 19% 30
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Parent engagement

Your average

98%
157 responses

District average: 97% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 99%

Q.1: I am kept informed about my child's grades and
academic progress.

Strongly Agree 61% 96

Agree 33% 52

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 5% 7

Favorable: 99%

Q.2: I am kept informed about activities like after
school programs, parent workshops and other events.

Strongly Agree 67% 105

Agree 27%

3%

Disagree

1%

1

Strongly Disagree

1%

1

Neutral

5%

avorable:9 %                                           



                                                  

                                             











Your average

95%
157 responses

District average: 91% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 86%
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

98%
157 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 99%

Q.1: The school staff are available to talk to me.

Strongly Agree 61% 95

Agree 31% 49

Disagree 0% 0

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 8% 12

Favorable: 97%

Q.2: The principal or assistant principal is courteous
and listens to my concerns.

Strongly Agree 49% 77

Agree 28% 44

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 2% 3

Neutral 20% 31

Favorable: 97%

Q.3: The principal or assistant principal responds to
my concerns in a professional manner, whether or not
he or she agrees with my views.

Strongly Agree 49% 77

Agree 24% 38

Disagree 1% 2

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 24% 38
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is your child's race or ethnicity?

Black 2% 2

White 30% 25

Asian 8% 7

American Indian or
Alaska Native

1% 1

Native Hawaiian/
Pacific Islander

1% 1

Hispanic or Latino 38% 32

Two or More
Races/Ethnicities

11% 9

Choose Not to Answer 8% 7
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